


STARTERS

Shrimp (chile) cocktail with toast and butter

Endive salad with fried strips of bacon
and deep-fried mushrooms

Beetroot carpaccio with lukewarm
goat cheese

Lamb’s lettuce with smoked duck breast
and vinaigrette

Smoked “Gold salmon” (Gs) garnished
with green salad, served with
horseradish mousse, toast and butter

"Truffle ravioli" on olive oil with
tomato cubes

SOUPSsS

White wine soup
Grandmother’'s mustard soup
Creamy tomato soup

Bouillon "Fladli" with or without sherry

SALADS

Green salad
Mixed salad

Niisslisalat with hash egg

Price include VAT

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

19.50
19.50

19.00

22.50

21.50

19.00

12.00

10.50

10.00
9.00

8.50

11.50

14.00



DELIcCIOUS DISHES
FOR COLD DAYS

Pork steak “Valais style” with Switzerland Fr. 30.00
tomatoes and raclette cheese au gratin
served with croquettes and vegetables

Chicken strips with a whisky Switzerland Fr. 29.00
and mustard sauce served
with tagliatelle

Veal steak with a morel sauce Switzerland Fr. 49.00
served tagliatelle and vegetables

Sliced calf’s liver sautéed in butter switzerland Fr. 39.00
served with roesti potatoes

Fried fillets of trout with creamy Switzerland Fr. 34.00
ratatouille served with boiled potatoes

Braised beef “Home style” served Switzerland Fr. 28.00
with risotto and ratatouille

TO BE ORDERED IN ADVANCE (MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE):

Chateaubriand (beef from Switzerland/A) Fr. 60.00 per person
with Béarnaise sauce and vegetables,
side dish of your choice

DELICIOUS DISHES WITHOUT MEAT

Puff pastry “Pastetli” filled with vegetables Fr. 23.50
served with rice timbale

Truffle ravioli with a light and creamy sauce Fr. 28.00

Porcini mushroom risotto Fr. 23.50

Price include VAT



