

WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER

## STARTERS

Shrimp (Chile) cocktail with toast and butter	Fr. 19.50
Endive salad with fried strips of bacon and deep-fried mushrooms	Fr. 19.50
Beetroot carpaccio with lukewarm goat cheese	Fr. 19.00
Lamb's lettuce with smoked duck breast and vinaigrette	Fr. 22.50
Smoked "Gold salmon" (GB) garnished with green salad, served with horseradish mousse, toast and butter	Fr. 21.50
"Truffle ravioli" on olive oil with tomato cubes	Fr. 19.00
Soups	
White wine soup	Fr. 12.00
Grandmother's mustard soup	Fr. 10.50
Creamy tomato soup	Fr. 10.00
Bouillon "Flädli" with or without sherry	Fr. 9.00
SALADS	
Green salad	Fr. 8.50
Mixed salad	Fr. 11.50
Nüsslisalat with hash egg	Fr. 14.00

## DELICIOUS DISHES FOR COLD DAYS

Pork steak "Valais style" with tomatoes and raclette cheese au graserved with croquettes and vegetable		Fr. 30.00
Chicken strips with a whisky and mustard sauce served with tagliatelle	Switzerland	Fr. 29.00
Veal steak with a morel sauce served tagliatelle and vegetables	Switzerland	Fr. 49.00
Sliced calf's liver sautéed in butter served with roesti potatoes	Switzerland	Fr. 39.00
Fried fillets of trout with creamy ratatouille served with boiled potato	Switzerland <b>PES</b>	Fr. 34.00
Braised beef "Home style" served with risotto and ratatouille	Switzerland	Fr. 28.00

## TO BE ORDERED IN ADVANCE (MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE):

Chateaubriand (beef from Switzerland/A) with Béarnaise sauce and vegetables, side dish of your choice

Fr. 60.00 per person

## DELICIOUS DISHES WITHOUT MEAT

Puff pastry "Pastetli" filled with vegetables served with rice timbale	Fr. 23.50
Truffle ravioli with a light and creamy sauce	Fr. 28.00
Porcini mushroom risotto	Fr. 23.50